
Day Date 5:30 - 7:00 5:30 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:30 7:00 - 8:30

Monday 10/28/2019 6G 7/8G 8B 7B

Tuesday Cheer practice 5:30 - 8:00 10/29/2019

Wednesday 10/30/2019 3/4G 8B 7B

Thur  7th & 8th Girls basketball game 4:00 - 6:15 10/31/2019 7/8G

Friday 11/1/2019 6G

Monday 11/4/2019 7/8G 8B

Tuesday 11/5/2019 6G 8B 7B

Wednesday 11/6/2019 3/4G 7B

Thursday 11/7/2019 6G 7/8G

Friday 11/8/2019

Mon 7th & 8th Girls basketball game 4:00 - 6:15 11/11/2019 7/8G 8B

Tuesday 11/12/2019 6G 8B 7B

Wednesday 11/13/2019 3/4G 7B

Thursday 11/14/2019 6G 7/8G

Friday 11/15/2019

Monday  11/18/2019 6G 7/8G 8B

Tue 7th & 8th Girls basketball game 4:00 - 6:15 11/19/2019 8B 7B

Wednesday 11/20/2019 3/4G 7B

Thur 7th & 8th Girls basketball game 4:00 - 6:15 11/21/2019 7/8G

Friday 11/22/2019 6G

Monday 11/25/2019 6G 7/8G 8B

Tue 7th & 8th Girls basketball game 4:00 - 6:15 11/26/2019 8B 7B

Wednesday 11/27/2019 3/4G 6G 7B

Thursday - Thanksgiving 11/28/2019

Friday - No School 11/29/2019

Random Lake Middle School Gym


